If it’s embedded, it ’s Kontron.
»	CP6003-RA/RC «»	CP6003-RA/RC «
Rugged Intel® Second Generation Core™ i7 CompactPCI
Processor Board
»	 Dual- or Quad-Core Performance
Second Generation Intel® Core™ i7 processor with up to 16 GByte
Soldered Memory
»	 Ruggedized

EN61000-4-2, EN61000-4-3, EN61000-4-4, EN61000-4-5, EN61000-4-6, EN61000-4-11
» coating standard for CP6003-RC; on request for CP6003-RAt
Ordering Information
Article Description
CPU Boards
CP6003-RA-Q2.1-8G-E1X » Quad-Core 2.1 GHz, Core i7-2715QE
» 8GB soldered dual channel DDR3 memory 1333 MHz with ECC
» Temperature range -40 to +55°C
» Rugged air cooled
CP6003-RA-2.2-4G-E1X » Dual-Core 2.2 GHz, Core i7-2655LE
» 4GB soldered dual channel DDR3 memory 1333 MHz with ECC
» Temperature range -40 to +70°C
» Rugged air cooled
CP6003-RC-Q2.1-8G-E1X-CC » Quad-Core 2.1 GHz, Core i7-2715QE
» 8GB soldered dual channel DDR3 memory 1333 MHz with ECC
» Temperature range -40 to +55°C
» Rugged conduction cooled, conformal coating
CP6003-RC-2.2-4G-E1X-CC » Dual-Core 2.2 GHz, Core i7-2655LE
» 4GB soldered dual channel DDR3 memory 1333 MHz with ECC
» Temperature range -40 to +70°C
» Rugged conduction cooled, conformal coating
All: Extended temperature versions on request.